Flame Proof Single Channel Dew Point Hygrometer for Ex Hazardous Areas
DS1200 Exd AMT Ex
1 OF 3© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Side View
3 wire AMT Ex
Transmi er
DS1200 Exd AMT Ex is a single channel, online hygrometer
with isolator designed to accurately measure trace moisture

Alpha Moisture Systems Model DS1200-Exd
Model DS1200-AMT-EX-Exd +[XX] +[X] +[X] +[XX] +[XX] +[X] +[X]
How to Order
Select a Range Below
Range Units V or A Alarm1 Alarm2 Holder Logging
°C Dewpoint C
°F Dewpoint F
ppm(V) V
lb/MMSCF L
g/m3 G
Select a Display Unit
Voltage Output V
Current Output A
Select a Retransmission Output
Select Alarm 1 Configuration
High Alarm, Direct action (normally de­energised relay) HD
High Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) HR
Low Alarm, Direct action (normally de­energised relay) LD
Low Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) LR
Select Alarm 2 Configuration
High Alarm, Direct action (normally de­energised relay) HD
High Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) HR
Low Alarm, Direct action (normally de­energised relay) LD
Low Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) LR
Select a Sensor Holder
None N
1/4” Swagelok® Stainless Steel Compression Fitting 4
1/8” Swagelok® Stainless Steel Compression Fitting 8
6mm Swagelok® Stainless Steel Compression Fitting 6
Ordering Example:
To order DS1200 with range ­80°C to 0°C dewpoint, with retransmission set to current output, both alarms to trip on rising dewpoint
with normally de­energised relays and sensor holder with 1/4” Swagelok® fittings, + logging, the order would look like this:­
Model DS1200 ­ GY ­ C ­ A ­ HD ­ HD ­ 4 ­ L
Select Logging
No Logging O
With Logging (SEE PAGE 4 FOR DETAILS) L
3 OF 3
2835 Model DS1200­Exd­AMT­Ex  pd120122­ISS 2
For more informa)on on Hazardous and Zoned Area applica)ons, please contact us.
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Registered in England and Wales No. 3902302
VAT Registra0on No. GB607207563
WEEE Producer Registra0on No. WEEE/EA0067TX
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2015
Alpha Moisture Systems Limited.
Registered Office: Alpha House,
96 City Road, Bradford, BD8 8ES. UK.
Product specification may be subject to change.
Tel +44 (0) 1274 733100
Fax +44 (0) 1274 733200
Email info@amsystems.co.uk
Website www.amsystems.co.uk
SR: ­110°C to ­20°C (­166°F to ­4°F) dewpoint
PL: ­100°C to 0°C (­148°F to +32°F) dewpoint
RD: ­80°C to ­20°C (­112°F to ­4°F) dewpoint
GY: ­80°C to 0°C (­112°F to +32°F) dewpoint
SD: ­100°C to +20°C (­148°F to +68°F) dewpoint
LD: ­120°C to +20°C (­184°F to +68°F) dewpoint
HD: ­65°C to +20°C (­85°F to +68°F) dewpoint
Corrosive Gases: The Sensor should not be exposed to corrosive gases (or corrosive contaminants in the gas sample) as these
can chemically a1ack the sensor, impairing calibra0on accuracy and/or damaging it beyond economic repair. Examples of such